
2016 Board of Appeal and Equalization Schedule
Date Twp/City Meeting Location Time
Monday 4/18/2016 Cornish Township Cornish Town Hall 9:00

Turner Township Turner Town Hall 11:00
Jevne Township Jevne Town Hall 1:00

Tuesday 4/19/2016 Salo Township Salo Town Hall 9:00
Spalding Township Spalding Town Hall 11:00
Rice River Township Rice River Town Hall 1:00

Wednesday 4/20/2016 Fleming Township Fleming Town Hall 9:00
Kimberly Township Glen/Kimberly Town Hall 9:00
Waukenabo Township Waukenabo Town Hall 11:00
McGregor Township McGregor Town Hall 1:00

Thursday 4/21/2016 Lakeside Township Malmo Community Hall 9:00
Verdon Township Verdon Town Hall 9:00
Ball Bluff Township Jacobson Fire Hall 11:00

Friday 4/22/2016 Farm Island Township Farm Island Town Hall 9:00

Monday 4/25/2016 Shamrock Township Shamrock Town Hall 9:00

Tuesday 4/26/2016 Macville Township Swatara Town Hall 9:00
City of Hill City Hill City Community Room 11:00
Malmo Township Malmo Town Hall 1:00

Wednesday 4/27/2016 Wealthwood Township Wealthwood Town Hall 9:00
City of McGregor McGregor City Hall 9:00
Glen Township Glen/Kimberly Town Hall 11:00

Thursday 4/28/2016 Nordland Township Bethlehem Lutheran Church 9:00
Clark Township Clark Town Hall 9:00
Haugen Township Haugen Town Hall 10:00

Friday 4/29/2016 Morrison Township Morrison Town Hall 11:00
 
Monday 5/2/2016 Hazelton Township Hazelton Town Hall 9:00

Wagner Township Wagner Town Hall 10:00
 Spencer Township Spencer Town Hall 3:00

Tuesday 5/3/2016 Idun Township Holden Lutheran Church 10:00
Seavey Township Seavey Town Hall 11:00
Williams Township McGrath Fire Hall 1:00
White Pine Township White Pine Town Hall 3:00

Wednesday 5/4/2016 City of Aitkin Aitkin City Hall 9:00
 Aitkin Township Aitkin City Hall 1:00

Thursday 5/5/2016 Open Book Meeting Assessor's Office 9:00 am to 7:00 pm

Tuesday 6/14/2016 County Board of Equalization County Board Room Call for Appointment

 
2016 Reassessments Shamrock, Waukenabo, Haugen, McGrath City

Unorgs 51-27, 51-25, 50-25, 45-24
 

Open Book 
Meetings:  Balsam, Beaver, Lee
  Libby, Logan, McGrath

Millward, Pliny, Palisade
 Tamarack, all Unorganized,
 Hill Lake Township  
  Workman Township
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